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Lee Invitational 2024 - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Lee University Track Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Friday

Event  145   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Friday 3/22/2024 - 12:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Brenau NT FRGentry, Abigail _________2

Trevecca Naz NT SOJohnson, Campbell _________4

Trevecca Naz NT FRWilloughby, Nina _________6

Lincoln Memo NT FRWinegar, Sara _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Campbellsvil NT SOSimmons, Ariana _________2

Tennessee We NT SORooker, Madison _________4

Tennessee We NT SREssie, Caley _________6

Lincoln Memo NT SOSanderson, Maggie _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) NT SOWhite, Sydney _________2

Lee (Tenn.) NT FRBrown, Lily _________4

Tusculum NT FRSmith, Kieley _________6

Cedarville NT SRSchaeckenbach, Caroline _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) NT SOTheron, Liezl _________2

Lincoln Memo NT FRWebb, Sterling _________4

Berry NT SRThompson, Emily _________6

Berry NT SOMurdock, Macy _________8

Event  146   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash

Friday 3/22/2024 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Campbellsvil NT FRCrawford, Malachi _________2

Lee (Tenn.) NT SRBrooks, Eli _________3

Campbellsvil NT SRDaniels, Cainan _________4

Maryville (T NT FRFaulkner, Jacob _________5

Lee (Tenn.) NT FRDoolittle, Timothy _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) NT SRLong, Caleb _________3

Lee (Tenn.) NT JRStine, Cameron _________4

Campbellsvil NT SRCarr, Greg _________5

Trevecca Naz NT SOFloyd, Dayton _________6

Lee (Tenn.) NT SOKassen, Cale _________7

Event  145   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash

Friday 3/22/2024 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Trevecca Naz NT FRWilloughby, Nina _________1

Lincoln Memo NT SOSanderson, Maggie _________2

Lincoln Memo NT FRWinegar, Sara _________3

Trevecca Naz NT SOJohnson, Campbell _________4

Cedarville NT SRSchaeckenbach, Caroline _________5

Tennessee We NT SORooker, Madison _________6

Tennessee We NT SREssie, Caley _________7

Brenau NT FRGentry, Abigail _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) NT SOWhite, Sydney _________1

Lincoln Memo NT FRWebb, Sterling _________2

Lee (Tenn.) NT SOTheron, Liezl _________3

Berry NT SRThompson, Emily _________4

Tusculum NT FRSmith, Kieley _________5

Berry NT SOMurdock, Macy _________6

Lee (Tenn.) NT FRBrown, Lily _________7

Campbellsvil NT SOSimmons, Ariana _________8

Event  146   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash

Friday 3/22/2024 - 0:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Campbellsvil NT FRCrawford, Malachi _________3

Lee (Tenn.) NT SRBrooks, Eli _________4

Campbellsvil NT SRDaniels, Cainan _________5

Lee (Tenn.) NT FRDoolittle, Timothy _________6

Trevecca Naz NT SOFloyd, Dayton _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lee (Tenn.) NT SRLong, Caleb _________3

Lee (Tenn.) NT JRStine, Cameron _________4

Lee (Tenn.) NT SOKassen, Cale _________5

Maryville (T NT FRFaulkner, Jacob _________6

Campbellsvil NT SRCarr, Greg _________7

Event  141   Women 10000 Meter Run

Friday 3/22/2024 - 6:30 PM
Lee Inv Rec: 39:51.26 3/25/2023 Amelia Brady

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bryan NT FROlson, Sarah _________1

Bryan 45:11.96 JRIrwin, Elena _________2

Berry 42:32.24 JRDenney, Sinclaire _________3

Berry 44:07.00 SOBurke, Leine _________4

Dalton State 40:32.64 JRDominguez, Giselle _________5

Tennessee Te 38:20.60 JRLong, Madilyn _________6

Berry 43:23.00 SOTedesco, Isabella _________7

Lee (Tenn.) 38:04.85 SOHalterman, Julia _________8

Dalton State NT SOPaez, Marlene _________9

Dalton State 43:32.74 JRColey, Ella _________10

Tennessee Te 40:11.54 SOCostello, Ava _________11

Lee (Tenn.) 36:58.53 JRKrueger, Katie _________12

Wheeling 38:50.00 SOHambel, Sydney _________13

Brenau NT FRGladys, Blanco Choque _________14
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Lee Invitational 2024 - 3/22/2024 to 3/23/2024

Lee University Track Complex

Meet Program - Running Events Friday

Event  142   Men 10000 Meter Run

Friday 3/22/2024 - 7:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cedarville 33:30.00 FRPlank, Taylor _________1

Tennessee We 33:17.67 JRAlas, Mack _________2

Berry 34:06.45 SRPrather, Bryce _________3

Bryan NT FRSinclair, Matthew _________4

Ferris State 31:30.00 FRSorsen, Cooper _________5

Berry 34:02.00 SRWallace, Brody _________6

Berry 32:04.75 SRLathbury, Bradshaw _________7

Wheeling 33:00.00 SOTomich, Hunter _________8

Bryan 32:27.78 FRMoran, Eli _________9

Bryan 32:00.00 FRNintereste, Edimo _________10

Cedarville 33:30.00 SOFerradino, Andrew _________11

Ferris State 32:10.00 JRCairney, Brendan _________12

Unattached 31:30.00Kaczinski, Eli _________13

Campbellsvil 30:30.00 SRKiprop, Isaac _________14

Young Harris 32:15.10King, Liam _________15

Tennessee We 33:30.00 SOGreene, Caleb _________16

Carson-Newma 31:43.33 SRKolb, Will _________17


